S

Partner with Cool School Cafe°

Kellogg’s is now a participating member manufacturer of Cool School Cafe® with our Eggo Bites®

Pancakes, Waffles and French Toast products as well as our MorningStar Farms® & Gardenburger®
Child Nutrition Labeled Plant-Based Protein products.

For more than 100 years, Kellogg’s has been nourishing kids so they can flourish and thrive. Add these
simple to prepare & easy to serve products to your menu to delight and nourish your students today

and every school day. Then enhance your meal program using earned Cool School points!

Eggo Bites® are simple to prepare and provide students
with an easy-to-eat wholesome breakfast they will love!

Points!

M g
MorningStare

Plant-based diets are known to promote physiological
Cf 16 wellbeing and are easier on the earth. This makes
v Wi'gm.. adding craveable, plant-based meals to your menus a

win for your students and a win for the planet!

COOL , .
. SCHoole, — > W ]

®, TM, ©, 2020 Kellogg NA Co.




Earn Cool School Cafe° Points
with these great products!

38000-92562

38000-92560

38000-18574

38000-23210

38000-92313

38000-92315

38000-80801

38000-80693

28989-97762

28989-10230

28989-97152

28989-49938

84059-71116

Product Description

Eggo Bites® Mini Pancakes: Maple Flavored

Eggo Bites® Mini Pancakes: Blueberry

Eggo Bites® Mini Pancakes: Confetti

Eggo Bites® Mini Pancakes: Apple Flavored

Eggo Bites® Mini Waffles: Cinnamon

Eggo Bites® Mini Waffles: Maple Flavored

Eggo Bites® Mini French Toast Chocolate Chip

Eggo Bites® Mini French Toast Original

MorningStar Farms® Vegan Chik’n Nuggets - CN Label

MorningStar Farms® Vegan Sausage Style Crumbles - CN Label

MorningStar Farms® Veggie Breakfast Sausage Patties - CN Label

MorningStar Farms® Spicy Black Bean Burgers - CN Label

Gardenburger® Classic Veggie Hamburgers - CN Label

Category

Frozen, Individually
Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich
Mini Pancake Bites

Frozen, Individually
Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich
Mini Pancake Bites

Frozen, Individually
Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich
Mini Pancake Bites

Frozen, Individually
Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich
Mini Pancake Bites

Frozen, Individually
Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich
Mini Waffie Bites

Frozen, Individually
Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich
Mini Waffie Bites

Frozen, Individually
Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich
Mini French Toast Bites

Frozen, Individually
Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich
Mini French Toast Bites

Frozen, Bulk, Plant-Based
Chik’n Nuggets

Frozen, Bulk, Plant-Based
Sausage Crumbles

Frozen, Bulk, Plant-Based
Breakfast Sausage Patties

Frozen, Bulk, Plant-Based
Spicy Black Bean Burgers

Frozen, Bulk, Plant-Based
Veggie Burgers

For more information, contact your local Kellogg’s®

Points
Earned

30

30

30

30

35

35

35

35

150

165

135

140

125

COOL
| SCHOOL
I

Sales Representative or visit www.KelloggsAwayFromHome.com

Aty -

®, TM, ©, 2020 Kellogg NA Co.

for more information on our products and merchandising support.



