## Kellogg's is Proud to Partner with Cool School Cafe

Kellogg's is now a participating member manufacturer of Cool School Cafe® with our Eggo Bites® Pancakes, Waffles and French Toast products as well as our MorningStar Farms® & Gardenburger® Child Nutrition Labeled Plant-Based Protein products.

For more than 100 years, Kellogg's has been nourishing kids so they can flourish and thrive. Add these simple to prepare & easy to serve products to your menu to delight and nourish your students today and every school day. Then enhance your meal program using earned Cool School points!





Kelloggis





Eggo Bites® are simple to prepare and provide students with an easy-to-eat wholesome breakfast they will love!





MorningStar

Gardenburger.







Plant-based diets are known to promote physiological wellbeing and are easier on the earth. This makes adding craveable, plant-based meals to your menus a win for your students and a win for the planet!





## Earn Cool School Cafe® Points with these great products!

Item #	Product Description	Category	Points Earned
38000-92562	Eggo Bites® Mini Pancakes: Maple Flavored	Frozen, Individually Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich Mini Pancake Bites	30
38000-92560	Eggo Bites® Mini Pancakes: Blueberry	Frozen, Individually Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich Mini Pancake Bites	30
38000-18574	Eggo Bites® Mini Pancakes: Confetti	Frozen, Individually Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich Mini Pancake Bites	30
38000-23210	Eggo Bites® Mini Pancakes: Apple Flavored	Frozen, Individually Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich Mini Pancake Bites	30
38000-92313	Eggo Bites® Mini Waffles: Cinnamon	Frozen, Individually Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich Mini Waffle Bites	35
38000-92315	Eggo Bites® Mini Waffles: Maple Flavored	Frozen, Individually Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich Mini Waffle Bites	35
38000-80801	Eggo Bites® Mini French Toast Chocolate Chip	Frozen, Individually Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich Mini French Toast Bites	<b>35</b>
38000-80693	Eggo Bites® Mini French Toast Original	Frozen, Individually Wrapped, Whole Grain-Rich Mini French Toast Bites	35
28989-97762	MorningStar Farms® Vegan Chik'n Nuggets - CN Label	Frozen, Bulk, Plant-Based Chik'n Nuggets	150
28989-10230	MorningStar Farms® Vegan Sausage Style Crumbles - CN Label	Frozen, Bulk, Plant-Based Sausage Crumbles	165
28989-97152	MorningStar Farms® Veggie Breakfast Sausage Patties - CN Label	Frozen, Bulk, Plant-Based Breakfast Sausage Patties	135
28989-49938	MorningStar Farms® Spicy Black Bean Burgers - CN Label	Frozen, Bulk, Plant-Based Spicy Black Bean Burgers	140
84059-71116	Gardenburger® Classic Veggie Hamburgers - CN Label	Frozen, Bulk, Plant-Based Veggie Burgers	125



